
c a l e n d a r s   p l a n n e r s 





Inside
Weekly Planners 2

Wall Calendars 4

Mini Wall Calendars 21

Index 22

Product Details 23

Brush Dance has been beautifully curating 
wall calendars and planners centered on 
mindfulness, intentional living, beauty, and joy 
for over 30 years. We combine the works of 
independent artists and photographers with 
the wise words of teachers, poets, and writers 
as we strive to inspire hope, celebrate life, 
and proclaim mindful living.

Brush Dance brings what matters most,
with popular titles like Mindful Living, 
A Fearless Woman, and Live with Intention, as 
well as wise words from Thich Nhat Hanh, 
Rumi, and Buddha. Nature still inspires with 
Seaside Solitude, Japanese Gardens,
and Jewel of the Lotus wall calendars, 
and planning mindful days is an easier 
process with our beloved planners. 

At Brush Dance, we continue to seek 
the art of mindful living every day of 
the year. Join us.

The 

The Art of Mindful Living



2

ISBN: 9781975441173
UPC: 097815411732

ISBN: 9781975441128
UPC: 097815411282

ISBN: 9781975441487
UPC: 097815414870

Weekly Planners

Karma Planners
It’s a cinch to stay organized all year long with our Karma Planners, 
a planner and notebook in one easy-to-use package!

• 16-month weekly planner
• All in one: planner and notebook
• Planner spreads, checklists, notes, 

dot-grid pages

• Monthly and yearly calendar reference pages
• Thoughtful quotes, art, and fun facts
• Color tab graphic for easy navigation
• Elastic bookmark

Weekly planning pages

Quotes, trivia, and      
activities every week



3Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Inspiring 
graphics 
throughout

ISBN: 9781975442033
UPC: 097815420338

ISBN: 9781975441470
UPC: 097815414702

Desk Planners
Get and stay organized! Brush Dance weekly planners are 
conveniently sized and designed with care for those who 
want a beautiful yet handy method for organizing their days.

• 12-month weekly planner
• Stay-clean cover
• Weekly and monthly planning pages
• High-quality writing paper
• Special events, contacts, and lined note pages

Monthly calendars

Weekly planning pages

Dot-grid and ruled notebook pages



4

Meditation
means to a
is both the

MINI

Wall Calendars

Mindful Living
Live a more mindful life throughout the year with this 

wisdom that remind us to take it slower, be here now, 
and live in the moment.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall

Square ISBN: 9781975439811
Square UPC: 097815398118

Mini ISBN: 9781975439798
Mini UPC: 097815397982



5

Always do your be
What you plant no
you will harvest la

MINI

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Square ISBN: 9781975439804
Square UPC: 097815398040

Mini ISBN: 9781975444297
Mini UPC: 097815442972

Mindful Eating
Living a mindful life prompts us to create a mindful 
kitchen. Gorgeous images blended with profound 
words remind us to nourish the body and the soul.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



6

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975441975
Square UPC: 097815419752

Mini ISBN: 9781975440558
Mini UPC: 097815405588

Live with Intention
Let the words and art of this calendar nourish, heal, 
and bless the mind, heart, and spirit. Twelve months 
of paintings and inspiration by Renée Locks.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



7Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975441265
UPC: 097815412654

Enlightened Rumi
Frequently hailed as the greatest mystical poet of all 
time, Rumi’s words are combined with images 
of traditional Middle Eastern art.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975441463
UPC: 097815414634

Mindful Days
Soft images and inspirational quotes help us 
pass each day with the knowledge that within 
each moment there lies an eternity of love 

moment, and live a more mindful life.
Available in Square Wall



8

les, she crafts 
a net of tenacit
and fortitude.

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975444334
Square UPC: 097815443344

Mini ISBN: 9781975444310
Mini UPC: 097815443108

A Fearless Woman
artist and writer Jeannine Roberts Royce inspire you to live 
your truth with passion, resilience, and resolve.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



9Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975441364
UPC: 097815413644

ISBN: 9781975441968
UPC: 097815419684

Inspired Living
encourage us to be attentive to the present 
moment—to remain calm and to make space 
for the most important things.
Available in Square Wall

Live Boldly
Calligraphy, art, inspiration—all from celebrated 
author and artist Mary Anne Radmacher. Each 
month is a colorful and supportive reminder to 
live life to its fullest. Live boldly!
Available in Square Wall



10

touch the
water, heat, a

and earth

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975440565
Square UPC: 097815405656

Mini ISBN: 9781975444303
Mini UPC: 097815443030

Thich Nhat Hanh
Zen master, teacher, and peace activitist Thich Nhat Hanh, 
one of the world’s most admired spiritual leaders, lectures 
and writes on the practices of mindfulness and peaceful living. 

Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



11Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975441722
UPC: 097815417222

ISBN: 9781975441685
UPC: 097815416850

Yoga Silhouettes
Inhale deeply, gently stretch, clear your mind, 
focus on this moment. Yoga silhouettes and 
motivational quotes merge against inspiring 
landscapes to help you feel more connected 
to the world.
Available in Square Wall

Timeless Buddha
featuring timeless images and inspired words of 
the Buddha encourage us to look at our world 
from a new perspective.
Available in Square Wall



12

Knock on 
the sky an

listen to
the sound.

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9781975441876
UPC: 097815418762

Elsewhere
The colorful acrylic landscapes painted by Camaldolese monk, 
priest, and artist Father Arthur Poulin, complemented by 
moving quotes, create a calendar of a radiant sacred vision 
that is entirely his own.
Available in Square Wall



13

My soul can fi
no staircase t

Heaven un

MINI

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Square ISBN: 9781975441562
Square UPC: 097815415624

Mini ISBN: 9781975444327
Mini UPC: 097815443276

Pathways
Take a stroll through these beautiful photographs 
as encouraging messages remind us to keep our 
feet on the ground and focus on the journey. 
Walk the path of discovery!
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



14

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9781975441357
UPC: 097815413576

In the Garden
Showcasing the garden from an intimate perspective, 

and perfection of nature’s beauty.
Available in Square Wall



15Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975439828
UPC: 097815398286

Seaside Solitude
Capturing the warm serenity and comforting 
solitude of a day at the beach, the words 
and images in this calendar nourish you with 
meditative, duotone moments of exquisite 
oceanside seashells.
Available in Square Wall

ISBN: 9781975441388
UPC: 097815413880

Japanese Gardens
From lush footpaths to snow-covered bridges, 
explore the serenity of Japanese gardens in this 
enlightening calendar of mindful photographs and 
words of wisdom.
Available in Square Wall



16

Now a bird with

ELEGANT
ORED WIN

lights in a near

TREE to SI
the MYSTE

BEGINNING AG

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9781975441609
UPC: 097815416096

Poetry of Rumi
soothe and transport you to the magical, mystical 
place where the soul yearns to return.
Available in Square Wall



17

Let us know the happiness time bringnot count the years.

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975441395
UPC: 097815413958

Jewel of the Lotus
Revered for centuries, the auspicious lotus rises from 
the calm depths of water, symbolizing beauty, purity, and 
enlightenment. Graceful images and inspirational words open 
the spirit to wisdom.
Available in Square Wall



18

A yawn is ju
silent screa
for coffee

MINI

Wall Calendars

Square ISBN: 9781975441166
Square UPC: 097815411664

Mini ISBN: 9781975444280
Mini UPC: 097815442804

Savoring that steamy brown liquid is an essential kick start 

calendar of colorful graphics and sparkling witticisms.
Available in Square Wall, Mini Wall



19Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

ISBN: 9781975441951
UPC: 097815419516

Laugh Lines
The free-spirited artwork of Renée Locks, 
paired with just the right words to make 
you smile, bring together art and 
humor in just the right amount.
Available in Square Wall



20

Wall Calendars

ISBN: 9347301100338
UPC: 858387007040

Aboriginal Art
The treasures within Australia’s vastness contain a spiritual 
essence beautifully captured through the art of its indigenous 
peoples. The soul of the aboriginal artist yokes to the rich 
tapestry of Australia’s unique environment and is brilliantly 
portrayed in this striking calendar.
Available in Square Wall



2121212121Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change.

Mini Wall Calendars

A Fearless Woman
ISBN: 9781975444310
UPC: 097815443108

Thich Nhat Hanh
ISBN: 9781975444303
UPC: 097815443030

Pathways
ISBN: 9781975444327
UPC: 097815443276

ISBN: 9781975444280
UPC: 097815442804

Mindful Living
ISBN: 9781975439798
UPC: 097815397982

Mindful Eating
ISBN: 9781975444297
UPC: 097815442972

Live with Intention
ISBN: 9781975440558
UPC: 097815405588



22

Index

A
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8
Aboriginal Art–Square Wall 20

B
Big Ambitions–Karma Planner 2

2
18
18

E
Elsewhere–Square Wall 12
Enlightened Rumi–Square Wall 7

I
In the Garden–Square Wall 14
Inspired Living–Square Wall 9

J
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 15
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 17

L
Laugh Lines–Square Wall 19
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 6
Live with Intention–Square Wall 6

M
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Mindful Eating–Mini Wall 5
Mindful Eating–Square Wall 5
Mindful Living–Desk Planner 3
Mindful Living–Karma Planner 2
Mindful Living–Mini Wall 4
Mindful Living–Square Wall 4

P
Pathways–Mini Wall 13
Pathways–Square Wall 13
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 16

S
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 15

T
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 3
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 10
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 10
Timeless Buddha–Square Wall 11

Y
Yoga Silhouettes–Square Wall 11

Art
Aboriginal Art–Square Wall 20
Elsewhere–Square Wall 12
Laugh Lines–Square Wall 19
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 6
Live with Intention–Square Wall 6
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 16
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 3
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 10
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 10

Floral
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8
In the Garden–Square Wall 14
Inspired Living–Square Wall 9
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 15
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 17
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 6
Live with Intention–Square Wall 6
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 3
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 10
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 10

Humor
2

18
18

Laugh Lines–Square Wall 19

Nature
In the Garden–Square Wall 14
Japanese Gardens–Square Wall 15
Jewel of the Lotus–Square Wall 17
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 6
Live with Intention–Square Wall 6
Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Pathways–Mini Wall 13
Pathways–Square Wall 13
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 15

Spirituality
A Fearless Woman–Mini Wall 8
A Fearless Woman–Square Wall 8
Big Ambitions–Karma Planner 2
Enlightened Rumi–Square Wall 7
Inspired Living–Square Wall 9
Live Boldly–Square Wall 9
Live with Intention–Mini Wall 6
Live with Intention–Square Wall 6

Mindful Days–Square Wall 7
Mindful Eating–Mini Wall 5
Mindful Eating–Square Wall 5
Mindful Living–Desk Planner 3
Mindful Living–Karma Planner 2
Mindful Living–Mini Wall 4
Mindful Living–Square Wall 4
Pathways–Mini Wall 13
Pathways–Square Wall 13
Poetry of Rumi–Square Wall 16
Seaside Solitude–Square Wall 15
Thich Nhat Hanh–Desk Planner 3
Thich Nhat Hanh–Mini Wall 10
Thich Nhat Hanh–Square Wall 10
Timeless Buddha–Square Wall 11
Yoga Silhouettes–Square Wall 11

Alphabetical

Categorical



23

Product Details

2022 Monthly 
Square Wall Calendar
January–December 2022
Size: 12 in. x 12 in. square 

(30.5 cm x 30.5 cm)
Pages: 24 interior pages plus 

4-page cover 
Full-color printing
High-quality FSC paper

2022 Monthly 
Mini Wall Calendar 
January–December 2022
Size: 7 in. x 7 in. square

(17.8 cm x 17.8 cm)
Pages: 24 interior pages plus 

4-page cover 
Full-color printing
High-quality FSC paper

2022 Karma Planner
16 Months
Size: 6.93 in. x 9.84 in. portrait 

(17.6 cm x 25 cm)
Pages: 244 interior pages plus

4-page full-color cover
Full-color printing
Durable FSC writing paper

Wire-O binding
Elastic bookmark

2022 Weekly Planner
January–December 2022
Size: 6 in. x 7.75 in. portrait 

(15.2 cm x 19.7 cm)
Pages: 128 interior pages plus

4-page full-color cover
1-color printing
Durable FSC writing paper

Wire-O binding



An imprint of
BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.
The Calendar Company

World Headquarters
201 Continental Blvd., Suite 200
El Segundo, CA 90245, USA
Outside US: (1) 310 607 9010
Toll Free: 800 777 7812
sales@brushdance.com
BrushDance.com

55 Cork Street East, Suite 307
Guelph ON N1H 2W7, Canada
(1) 519 821 8882
Canada Toll Free: 1 888 254 5842

4 Walhalla Way
Ravenhall VIC 3023, Australia
Australia Toll Free: 1 800 111 882
New Zealand Toll Free: 0 800 888 112

Dobbeweg 14 2254 AG 
Voorschoten, Netherlands
(31) 71 562 21 74

Entire Contents ©2021 BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.





An imprint of
BrownTrout Publishers, Inc.
The Calendar Company

The components of this catalog are recyclable depending on the jurisdiction. 

Please check with your local recycler.


